Don’t Spend Time Looking for a
Dropped Fastener
Features and Benefits
September 2013
Page 1 of 2
110MGMM
Snap-on is a registered trademark of Snap-on Incorporated.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2013.  All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI  53143    www.snapon.com
CE – Not required Country of origin: USA
• Magnetic sockets are perfect for installing and removing a fastener
as the magnetic feature will hold the fastener in the socket saving
time and frustration
• Square drive side hole works with ball or pin type retention
• Flank Drive® wrenching system grips the fastener on the socket
flanks (flats) to deliver up to 15 to 20% more turning power
1/4” drive 6 point shallow 10 piece magnetic metric socket set
Note: These sockets are NOT for impact use
110MGMM
September 2013
Page 2 of 2
Snap-on is a registered  trademark of Snap-on Incorporated.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2013. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI  53143    www.snapon.com
Specifications
Size Stock Number A B D E
5mm MGMM5 8.4 12.1 22.8 4.6
5.5mm MGMM5.5 9.3 12.1 22.8 5.1
6mm MGMM6 10.2 12.1 22.8 6.1
7mm MGMM7 11.5 12.1 22.8 6.1
8mm MGMM8 12.7 12.7 23.8 6.1
10mm MGMM10 15.2 15.2 23.8 6.1
12mm MGMM12 17.3 17.3 23.8 6.4
13mm MGMM13 18.9 18.9 23.8 7.9
14mm MGMM14 20.5 20.5 23.8 8.6
15mm MGMM15 21.3 21.3 23.8 8.6
WARNINGS
Sockets and accessories can break if used
with impact accessories.
Broken sockets and accessories can cause injury.
Wear safety goggles (User and Bystander).
Read additional safety warnings on pages
W1 to W4 in Catalog 1200
Applications
Use when it is critical that fasteners are not dropped into engine area.
Also when removing or installing a fastener at a difficult angle and there
is a chance the fastener could fall out without using a magnetic socket.